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Schutzenkreis Ehingen
Sportpistole Kreisliga 2021/22

14.10.21, 20:50

Einzelwertung - Sportpistole Kreisliga
(mindestens 6 Runden)

© Ohne Wettkampfklasse
Platz Name Verein

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name

Karl Diesch

Ernst Fundel
Heinz Storrer
Wolfgang Saile
Eberhard Mdiller
Jochen Kunz
Horst Brucker
Klaus Eisele
Holger Dorner
Hans-Jorg Rufy
Wolfgang Braisch
Toni Utri
Hans-Jirgen Scheffler
Dietmar Braisch
Alexander Enderle
Paul Bollmann
Christoph Rapp
Eberhard Munch
Reiner Hudelmaier
Tobias Teufel
Adrian Rapp
Manuel Jerg
Gerhard Steiner
Erwin Kessler
Giinther Baur
Andreas Fiesel
Horst Eul

Paul Schelkle
Klaus Wilcke
Sebastian Bernd Rutz
Erwin Burgmaier
Ralf Fuchs
Wilfried Bausenhart

AuBer Konkurrenz

Name

Verein

SGi Munderkingen 3
SGi Munderkingen 1
SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Rottenacker 1
SV Berg 1

SGi Munderkingen 1
SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Munderkingen 3
SGi Munderkingen 1
SV Berg 1

SGi Rottenacker 2
SV Berg 2

SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Rottenacker 2
SGi Munderkingen 3
SV Berg 2

SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Rottenacker 2
SGi Munderkingen 1
SV Berg 1

SGi Munderkingen 2
SV Berg 1

SGi Munderkingen 3
SV Berg 2

SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Rottenacker 2
SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Munderkingen 1
SV Berg 1

SV Berg 2

SV Berg 2

SGi Rottenacker 2

Verein

S/E Gesamt

S/E Gesamt

267
265
263
262
262
262
259
258
258
258
256
256
253
253
252
248
244
243
242
242
241
238
236
236
231
230
230
229
229
215
213
208
196
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S/E Gesamt

J-Ringe

J-Ringe
267,00
265,00
263,00
262,00
262,00
262,00
259,00
258,00
258,00
258,00
256,00
256,00
253,00
253,00
252,00
248,00
244,00
243,00
242,00
242,00
241,00
238,00
236,00
236,00
231,00
230,00
230,00
229,00
229,00
215,00
213,00
208,00
196,00

J-Ringe

https://www.rwk-onlinemelder.de/online/listen/wsvsk72?sel_group_i...ass_id=19&sel_turn_date=&sel_list_type=singleList&showCombined=0
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Sebastian Neumann SV Berg 1 E 214 214,00
Johannes Henle SV Berg 2 E 181 181,00
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Schutzenkreis Ehingen
Sportpistole Kreisliga 2021/22

Sportpistole Kreisliga

14.10.21, 20:51

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

SGi Munderkingen 1
SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Munderkingen 3
SV Berg 1

SGi Rottenacker 2
SV Berg 2

SGi Munderkingen 2
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Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 1 (26.09.2021)

Heim Gast

SV Berg 1 : SV Berg 2

SGi Rottenacker 2 : SGi Munderkingen 2
SGi Munderkingen 3 : SGi Rottenacker 1
SGi Munderkingen 1 :

Anzahl WK Ringe

785
784
777
762
752
740
716

J-Ringe
785,00
784,00
777,00
762,00
752,00
740,00
716,00

Ringzahl

762 :
752 :
777 -
785 :

740
716
784

0
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